
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199002070000
36900

02/07/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HENSON,
JAMES M. &
GERALD

277 913 Other:277,
PAGE 909

199003230000
80050

03/23/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

283 810 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 283,
PAGE 806

199006040001
57380

06/04/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADAIR,
WILLIAM
MARK, JR.

294 136 Other:REAL
BOOK 294,
PAGE 131

199006060001
59920

06/06/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

294 734 Other:REAL
BOOK 294,
PAGE 730

199006190001
76690

06/19/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCHILLECI,
ALBERT H. &
CH

296 553 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 296,
PAGE 549

199007090001
96650

07/09/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

299 477 Other:299,
PAGE 473

199007110001
99990

07/11/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

299 780 Other:REAL
VOLUME 299,
PAGE 776

199008020002
23290

08/02/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHURCH,
WILLIAM J. &
DORE

303 524 Other:BOOK
NO 303, PAGE
520

199008030002
24110

08/03/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RICHARDSON,
CAROLE
ELAINE

303 769 Other:303,
PAGE 764

199008030002
24850

08/03/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JONES,
SAMUEL L. &
VALERI

303 831 Other:BOOK
303, PAGE 827

199008030002
24930

08/03/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LINDSEY,
GAYTHOR D.
& TRA

303 849 Other:BOOK
NO 303, PAGE
845

199008020002
22660

08/02/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

303 549 Other:298,
PAGE 503

199009070002
61280

09/07/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COST,
WILLIAM P,
JR. & MA

308 900 Other:BOOK
NO 308, PAGE
896

199008290002
52500

08/29/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LINGENFELTE
R, TERRY G.&
J

307 547 Other:BOOK
NO 307, PAGE
543

199012190003
60620

12/19/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

322 735 Other:BOOK
NO 299, PAGE
473

199012100003
50790

12/10/1990
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DIAL, STEVEN
& PAMELA S.

321 276 11 79 Lot#:71
Book:11 Pg:79
Desc:HICKOR
Y RIDGE
SUBDIVISION

199101100000
10990

01/10/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

KEMP,
RONALD W. &
BERNICE

325 492 Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:S1/2
BQt:NE1/4
Other:NORTH
BOUNDARY
OF BIG OAK
DRIVE



199104150001
05650

04/15/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

338 341 6 42 Lot#:9 Blk:7
Book:6 Pg:42
Desc:APPLEC
ROSS

199106050001
60730

06/05/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

346 196 8 109 Lot#:35 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
5TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

199106170001
73250

06/17/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

348 588 15 10 Lot#:83
Book:15 Pg:10
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE II
BOOK 348,
PAGE 582
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGALS

199106190001
76270

06/19/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWMAN,
HERBERT
E,JR.& DE

349 236 12 4 Lot#:26
Book:12 Pg:4
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE

199107030001
92430

07/03/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

351 567 Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:WEST
MARGIN OF
AARON ROAD

199106260001
84270

06/26/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

350 314 7 83 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:83
Desc:INDIAN
WOOD
FOREST, 2ND
SECTOR

199107180002
06930

07/18/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRAWFORD,
TIMOTHY L. &
CA

354 382 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:SOUTHE
RLY ROW OF
HWY 32

199107220002
10840

07/22/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WOODS,
THOMAS F. &
JOAN M

354 750 7 159 Lot#:15 Book:7
Pg:159
Desc:QUAIL
RUN, PHASE 3

199108190002
44520

08/19/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

359 424 15 28 Lot#:2 Book:15
Pg:28
Desc:CEDAR
COVE, PHASE
IV

199108080002
32840

08/08/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KEFF,
GEORGE J. &
PAMELA

357 987 11 86 Lot#:4 Book:11
Pg:86
Desc:MALLAR
D POINTE,
1ST ADDITION



199109260002
88960

09/26/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAVIS,
DOROTHY A.

365 677 Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:EASTER
LY R.O.W.
LINE OF
COUNTY RD
61

199110290003
19100

10/29/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON,
GARLAND M.
& GUS

370 522 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:PARKSI
DE
SUBDIVISION

199111060003
28060

11/06/1991
12:00:00

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VINES BARRY
C. & SANDRA

371 872 10 70 Lot#:8 Book:10
Pg:70
Desc:MALLAR
D POINTE
SUBDIVISION


