S	earch Crite	eria Filtei	rs Applied:	Legal Sec	= 1,0; Par	ty Seq= 2	; Name= 0	C&S REAL	ESTATE SERVICE		S;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199002070000 36900	02/07/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HENSON, JAMES M. & GERALD	277	913				Other:277, PAGE 909
199003230000 80050	03/23/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	283	810				Other:REAL BOOK NO 283 PAGE 806
199006040001 57380	06/04/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADAIR, WILLIAM MARK, JR.	294	136				Other:REAL BOOK 294, PAGE 131
199006060001 59920	06/06/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	294	734				Other:REAL BOOK 294, PAGE 730
199006190001 76690	06/19/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCHILLECI, ALBERT H. & CH	296	553				Other:REAL BOOK NO 296 PAGE 549
199007090001 96650	07/09/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	299	477				Other:299, PAGE 473
199007110001 99990	07/11/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	299	780				Other:REAL VOLUME 299, PAGE 776
199008020002 23290	08/02/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHURCH, WILLIAM J. & DORE	303	524				Other:BOOK NO 303, PAGE 520
199008030002 24110	08/03/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RICHARDSON, CAROLE ELAINE	303	769				Other:303, PAGE 764
199008030002 24850	08/03/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JONES, SAMUEL L. & VALERI	303	831				Other:BOOK 303, PAGE 827
199008030002 24930	08/03/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LINDSEY, GAYTHOR D. & TRA	303	849				Other:BOOK NO 303, PAGE 845
199008020002 22660	08/02/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	303	549				Other:298, PAGE 503
199009070002 61280	09/07/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COST, WILLIAM P, JR. & MA	308	900				Other:BOOK NO 308, PAGE 896
199008290002 52500	08/29/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LINGENFELTE R, TERRY G.& J	307	547				Other:BOOK NO 307, PAGE 543
199012190003 60620	12/19/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	322	735				Other:BOOK NO 299, PAGE 473
199012100003 50790	12/10/1990 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DIAL, STEVEN & PAMELA S.	321	276	11	79		Lot#:71 Book:11 Pg:79 Desc:HICKOR Y RIDGE SUBDIVISION
199101100000 10990	01/10/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	KEMP, RONALD W. & BERNICE	325	492				Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:S1/2 BQt:NE1/4 Other:NORTH BOUNDARY OF BIG OAK DRIVE

199104150001 05650	04/15/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	338	341	6	42	Lot#:9 Blk:7 Book:6 Pg:42 Desc:APPLEC ROSS
199106050001 60730	06/05/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	346	196	8	109	Lot#:35 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199106170001 73250	06/17/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	348	588	15	10	Lot#:83 Book:15 Pg:10 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE II BOOK 348, PAGE 582 FOR ADDITIONAL LEGALS
199106190001 76270	06/19/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWMAN, HERBERT E,JR.& DE	349	236	12	4	Lot#:26 Book:12 Pg:4 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE
199107030001 92430	07/03/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	351	567			Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:WEST MARGIN OF AARON ROAD
199106260001 84270	06/26/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	350	314	7	83	Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:7 Pg:83 Desc:INDIAN WOOD FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
199107180002 06930	07/18/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRAWFORD, TIMOTHY L. & CA	354	382			Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:SOUTHE RLY ROW OF HWY 32
199107220002 10840	07/22/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WOODS, THOMAS F. & JOAN M	354	750	7	159	Lot#:15 Book:7 Pg:159 Desc:QUAIL RUN, PHASE 3
199108190002 44520	08/19/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	359	424	15	28	Lot#:2 Book:15 Pg:28 Desc:CEDAR COVE, PHASE IV
199108080002 32840	08/08/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KEFF, GEORGE J. & PAMELA	357	987	11	86	Lot#:4 Book:11 Pg:86 Desc:MALLAR D POINTE, 1ST ADDITION

199109260002 88960	09/26/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAVIS, DOROTHY A.	365	677			Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:EASTER LY R.O.W. LINE OF COUNTY RD 61
199110290003 19100	12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	TRANSFER	JACKSON, GARLAND M. & GUS	370	522			Sec:22 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:PARKSI DE SUBDIVISION
199111060003 28060	11/06/1991 12:00:00	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VINES BARRY C. & SANDRA	371	872	10	70	Lot#:8 Book:10 Pg:70 Desc:MALLAR D POINTE SUBDIVISION